
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 
10% OFF





 
              SUNMATE Elec 6A4
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  SUNMATE Elec
                

 Package
 R-6

 Description
 
                6A 400V 900mV@6A R-6  Diodes - General Purpose ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Box:
                  500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.0784
                       
                        $0.0871
                      	$ 0.39
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.0636
                       
                        $0.0706
                      	$ 3.18
	
                      150+
                    	
                        $ 0.0561
                       
                        $0.0623
                      	$ 8.42
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0505
                       
                        $0.0561
                      	$ 25.25
	
                      2500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0460
                       
                        $0.0511
                      	$ 115.00
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0439
                       
                        $0.0487
                      	$ 219.50



 
              In Stock: 1545
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  